MAIN MENU

SAMPLE MENU

SMALL PLATES

CLASSICS & GRILL

Lemon & Garlic Olives

Soup Of The Day

Baked Breads
Whipped butter

Beer Battered Cauliflower Ve
Curried Mayonaise

Salt & Chilli Halloumi Bites V/Gf

Sweet Chilli Sauce

Pork Belly Burnt Ends

Bourbon Barbecue Sauce, Crispy Onions,
Chives

Salt & Pepper Squid
Homemade aioli, sweet chilli sauce,
micro corriander

TCH Sausage Roll
Pork & Black Pudding Sausage roll,
Homemade Brown Sauce

£4.00
£8.00
£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£9.50

£10.00

£9.00

Chicken or Halloumi Caesar Salad V//Gf* £17.00
Gem lettuce, smoked bacon, sourdough

croutes, white anchovies, caesar dressing

Pie Of The Week
Shortcrust pastry, stockpot
carrot, triple cooked chips, proper gravy

£20.00

Beer Battered Haddock Fillet Gf*
Triple cooked chips, chip shop curry
sauce, pea puree, tartare sauce,
charred lemon

Steak Frites Gf*
Whipped garlic butter, skin on fries,
mix leaf & shallot salad

£19.00

£20.00

BURGERS

LARGE PLATES

Duck Duo

Pan seared duck breast, crispy duck leg
croquette, citrus gel, stock pot carrot,
raspberry chambord sauce

Pan-Fried Seabass

Pan-fried new potatoes, charred broccoli,

coriander oil, caper butter sauce

Pan-Fried Chicken Breast
Dauphinoise potato, wild mushroom
& bacon cream sauce, tenderstem
broccoli

Crispy Pork Belly
Wholegrain mustard mash, braised red
cabbage, cider sauce

£24.00

£22.50

£22.00

£20.00

SIDES

Skin On Fries
Add parmesan & truffle or salt &
pepper (£1.50)

Triple Cooked Chips

Add parmesan & truffle or salt &
pepper (£1.50)

Mashed Potatoes V/Gf

Maple Syrup Roasted Carrots V/Gf
Peas, Shallots, Bacon, Parsley Gf
Onion Rings Ve/Gf*

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50

Beef Gf*

100% British Beef, Toasted Brioche Bun,
Baby Gem, Tomato, TCH Spice Mix, TCH
Burger Sauce, Skin-0On Fries, Homemade Slaw

£14.00

Buttermilk Fried Chicken Gf*

Whole Marinated Chicken Breast In Spiced
Buttermilk, Toasted Brioche Bun, Baby Gem,
Tomato, TCH Spice Mix, TCH Burger Sauce,
Skin-0On Fries, Homemade Slaw

£14.00

Moving Mountains V/Ve* £13.00
Brioche bun, baby gem, tomato, skin-on

fries, burger sauce

Burger Additions £1.50
Bacon, Black Pudding, Chorizo, Lancashire
Cheese, Hash Brown, Crispy Onions, Onion

Rings, Shallot Marmalade

Allergen Information -
We cannot guarantee that any of our menu options
are entirely free from any ingredient and therefore
cannot serve anybody with severe allergens. For more
information on this please ask your server.
Thank youl!

GF - Gluten free Gf* - Gluten free available
Ve - Vegan DF - Dairy free V - Vegetarian




