MAIN MENU

SAMPLE MENU

SMALL PLATES		CLASSICS & GRILL	
Lemon & Garlic Olives Soup Of The Day Baked Breads Whipped butter	£4.00 £8.00 £7.50	Chicken or Halloumi Caesar Salad V/Gf* Gem lettuce, smoked bacon, sourdough croutes, white anchovies, caesar dressing	£17.00
Beer Battered Cauliflower Ve Curried Mayonaise	£7.50	Pie Of The Week Shortcrust pastry, stockpot carrot, triple cooked chips, proper gravy	£20.00
Salt & Chilli Halloumi Bites V/Gf Sweet Chilli Sauce Pork Belly Burnt Ends Bourbon Barbecue Sauce, Crispy Onions, Chives	£8.00 £9.50	Beer Battered Haddock Fillet Gf* Triple cooked chips, chip shop curry sauce, pea puree, tartare sauce, charred lemon	£19.00
Salt & Pepper Squid Homemade aioli, sweet chilli sauce, micro corriander	£10.00	Steak Frites Gf* Whipped garlic butter, skin on fries, mix leaf & shallot salad	£20.00
TCH Sausage Roll Pork & Black Pudding Sausage roll, Homemade Brown Sauce	£9.00	BURGERS	
LARGE PLATES		Beef Gf* 100% British Beef, Toasted Brioche Bun, Baby Gem, Tomato, TCH Spice Mix, TCH	
Duck Duo Pan seared duck breast, crispy duck leg croquette, citrus gel, stock pot carrot, raspberry chambord sauce Pan-Fried Seabass Pan-fried new potatoes, charred broccoli, coriander oil, caper butter sauce	£24.00 £22.50	Burger Sauce, Skin-On Fries, Homemade Slaw Buttermilk Fried Chicken Gf* Whole Marinated Chicken Breast In Spiced Buttermilk, Toasted Brioche Bun, Baby Gem, Tomato, TCH Spice Mix, TCH Burger Sauce, Skin-On Fries, Homemade Slaw	£14.00
Pan-Fried Chicken Breast Dauphinoise potato, wild mushroom & bacon cream sauce, tenderstem	£22.00	Moving Mountains V/Ve* Brioche bun, baby gem, tomato, skin-on fries, burger sauce	£13.00
Crispy Pork Belly Wholegrain mustard mash, braised red cabbage, cider sauce	£20.00	Burger Additions Bacon, Black Pudding, Chorizo, Lancashire Cheese, Hash Brown, Crispy Onions, Onion Rings, Shallot Marmalade	£1.50
SIDES		Allergen Information -	
Skin On Fries Add parmesan & truffle or salt & pepper (£1.50)	£4.50	We cannot guarantee that any of our menu options are entirely free from any ingredient and therefore cannot serve anybody with severe allergens. For more information on this please ask your server. Thank you!	
Triple Cooked Chips Add parmesan & truffle or salt & pepper (£1.50)	£5.00	GF – Gluten free Gf* - Gluten free available Ve – Vegan DF – Dairy free V – Vegetarian	
Mashed Potatoes V/Gf	£5.00		

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

Maple Syrup Roasted Carrots V/Gf

Peas, Shallots, Bacon, Parsley Gf

Onion Rings Ve/Gf*